
DOI BUREAU/OFFICE 

EQUAL EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITY/CIVIL RIGHTS OFFICERS 

 

Bureau of Indian Affairs and Bureau of Indian Education 

Janeen Birckhead, (703) 390-6401 or Janeen.Birckhead@bia.gov 

Bureau of Land Management 

 Alexie Rogers, (202) 912-7484 or Alrogers@blm.gov 

Bureau of Ocean Energy Management and Bureau of Safety and Environmental Enforcement 

 Patricia Callis, (703) 787-1313 or Patricia.Callis@bsee.gov 

Bureau of Reclamation 

 Dean Teasdale, (303) 445-3680 or DTeasdale@usbr.gov 

Fish and Wildlife Service 

 Inez Uhl, (703) 358-1724 or Inez_Uhl@fws.gov 

National Park Service 

 Rose Pruitt, (202) 354-1851 or Rose_Pruitt@nps.gov 

Office of Surface Mining 

 Carolyn Mackey-Bryant , (202) 208-2993 or CMackey-Bryant@osmre.gov 

Office of the Secretary 

 Sharon Eller, (202) 208-5693 or Sharon_Eller@ios.doi.gov 

U.S. Geological Survey 

 Alesia Pierre-Louis, (703) 648-7760 or apierre-louis@usgs.gov 
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